
Mod:  TPW/30    
Production code: CT 3000 B

10/2014



Date :
01/10/2014

Indice
A

Dessiné par :
C.Gu

 Approuvé par :

CT 3000B
 Date :

DT26

Vue 3D

R.Schoenberger 01/10/2014



Date :
01/10/2014

Indice
A

Dessiné par :
C.Gu

 Approuvé par :

CT 3000B
 Date :

DT26

Mise en plan

72
4

606

40
0

512 303
468

24




